N o v~ W

Position

Office Supervisor

Public Works Records Supervisor
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Mail Clerk

Mail Clerk

Other Positions Held County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Works - Central Services
Public Works - Central Services
Public Works - Central Services
Public Works - Central Services
Public Works - Central Services
Public Works - Central Services

Public Works - Central Services

Total Wages

$48,061
$46,221
$43,382
$39,010
$35,477
$23,573
$20,751



