	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Central Services	\$48,061
2.	Public Works Records Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Central Services	\$46,221
3.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Central Services	\$43,382
4.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Central Services	\$39,010
5.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Central Services	\$35,477
6.	Mail Clerk		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Central Services	\$23,573
7.	Mail Clerk		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Central Services	\$20,751